
STADE 1

Kurt Buck Baugesellschaft GmbH & Co. KG
Neuendamm 95  •  27432 Bremervörde-Mehedorf
Tel.: 04769 - 225 •  info@kurtbuck.de
www.kurtbuck.de

Wohnfläche ges.:

überbaute Fläche:

Wohnfläche EG:

Wohnfläche DG:

Dachneigung:

Drempelhöhe:

150,30 m²

106,31 m²

83,13 m²

67,14 m²

45 Grad

0,70 m

DACHGESCHOSS

Kind 1
13.17 m²

Kind 2
13.64 m²

Schlafen 
11.62 m²

Ankleide 
8.74 m²

Flur 
6.43 m²

Bad 
11.15 m²

Abstellr. 
2.42 m²

1 m

2 m

1 m

2 m

Büro 
10.16 m²

Küche 
15.66 m²

Wohnen 
31.43 m²

Hauswirtsch. 
13.39 m²

Flur 
9.40 m²

WC 
2.25 m²

 Abst.
0.84 m²
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